
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlie Humphries - (732263) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.12 726 F 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.50 711 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.52 710 F 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.67 704 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

52.68 703 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.77 700 F 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

52.81 698 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.86 696 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Nova Cent'n 1

52.93 693 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.03 689 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

53.06 688 H 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.39 676 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.41 675 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

53.50 671  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

53.55 670 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

53.80 660  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

53.94 655 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

53.96 654 H 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

53.97 654 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

54.10 649 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

54.14 648 H 06/09/15 UK School Games 2015 Manchester  1

54.17 647 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

54.24 644 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

54.25 644 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

54.26 644 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

54.27 643 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

54.27 643 H 31/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1
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54.27 643 H 31/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

54.33 641 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

54.50 635 F 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

54.80 625 H 16/01/16 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016 Nottingham Worksop 1

54.82 624 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

54.87 622 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

55.02 617 F 16/01/16 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016 Nottingham Worksop 1

55.32 607 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

55.47 602 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.60 598 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

55.67 596 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.94 587 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.10 582 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.12 582 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.20 579 H 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

56.62 566 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

57.41 543 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

57.97 528 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

58.05 526 H 11/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

58.64 510 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

58.93 502 H 02/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

59.16 496 H 31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:02.74 416 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.92 413 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:05.74 362 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.57 319 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.81 315 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:13.17 262 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:14.19 251 H 04/07/10 Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
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53.39 676 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.12 726 F 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.06 688 H 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.55 670 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

52.86 696 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Nova Cent'n 1
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53.50 671  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

54.26 644 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

53.94 655 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

54.27 643 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

52.77 700 F 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

53.03 689 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

54.17 647 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

54.24 644 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

54.33 641 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

54.25 644 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

54.10 649 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

54.82 624 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

54.87 622 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

56.12 582 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

55.60 598 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

55.32 607 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

55.67 596 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.94 587 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
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57.97 528 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

59.16 496 H 31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

58.93 502 H 02/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

58.05 526 H 11/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

58.64 510 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.92 413 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:02.74 416 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:05.74 362 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.81 315 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.57 319 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:13.17 262 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:14.19 251 H 04/07/10 Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
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